
Attachment A 
 

Behavioral Health and Recovery Services Division 

CalAIM Fee for Service Reconciliation Estimated Amounts for FY 24-25 

 
 
 

 

Vendor Name Vendor Location Contract Amount 

Mental Health Contracts   

Jefferson Union High School District  $355,835 

MHA of San Mateo County   $706,800 

Mateo Lodge  $252,592 

Telecare FSP & AOT  $450,000 

Caminar FSP & MHS  $450,000 

Edgewood  $560,518 

                    MENTAL HEALTH TOTAL  $2,775,744 

   

AOD Contracts   

El Centro de Libertad  $200,001 

HealthRight 360  $322,151 

Our Common Ground  $990,071 

Service League  $300,000 

The Latino Commission  $414,278 

                                          AOD TOTAL  $2,226,500 

   

            TOTAL AMOUNT     $5,002,244 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


